THUC BON AN NHE
SNACK MENU

Gid théng thuong  Gid OHM

Regular Price OHM Price
NEM CHIEN KIEU NIKKO 429.000 390.000
NIKKO DEEP-FRIED SPRING ROLLS
S8 CANH GA CHIEN 341.000 310.000
FRIED CHICKEN WINGS
UC GA CHIEN TAM BOT 341.000  310.000
BREADED CHICKEN BREAST
! KHOAITAY CHIEN 231.000  210.000
. FRENCH FRIED
BANH KEP TANG 352.000 320.000
CLUB SANDWICH
BANH M1 Y KEP DAC BIET 396.000 360.000

KIEU NIKKO
NIKKO SPECIAL FOCACCIA

Gia chua bao gﬁm 5% phi dich vu va VAT/ Al price are in VND and subject to 5% service charge and VAT.
*Gid OHM: Gia thanh vién One Harmony/ oHM Price: One Harmony member price.



3 BANH KEP BO PACBIET
fl CUA THE LOUNGE
@ THE LOUNGE BEEF SANDWICH

BANH KEP GA PACBIET
CUA THE LOUNGE
THE LOUNGE CHICKEN SANDWICH

BANH KEP RAU CU
VEGETABLE SANDWICH

BANH BG-GG GA NUGNG
GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER

BANH BO-GO DAC BIET

"y CUA THE LOUNGE
THE LOUNGE BURGER

BANH BO-GO KEP KIEU NIKKO
NIKKO BEEF BURGER

Gid théng thuong  Gid OHM

Regular Price

429.000

396.000

308.000

374.000

352.000

517.000

Gia chua bao gﬁm 5% phi dich vu va VAT/ Al price are in VND and subject to 5% service charge and VAT.
*Gid OHM: Gia thanh vién One Harmony,/ oHM Price: One Harmony member price.

OHM Price

390.000

360.000

280.000

340.000

320.000

470.000



Gid théng thuéng  Gid OHM

Regular Price

BANH BG-GG CA HOI 451.000
HUN KHOI DAC BIET

CUA THE LOUNGE
THE LOUNGE SMOKED
SALMON BURGER

PIZZA GA NUGNG 308.000
CHICKEN PIZZA

PIZZA 4 LOAI PHO MAI 484.000
PIZZA 4 CHEESE

\ PIZZA CA CHUA 242.000
N\ MARGERITA PIZZA

PIZZA DAC BIET CUA NIKKO 671.000
NIKKO SPECIAL PIZZA

PIZZA RAU CU 264.000
VEGETABLE PIZZA

Gia chua bao gﬁm 5% phi dich vu va VAT/ Al price are in VND and subject to 5% service charge and VAT.
*Gia OHM: Gia thanh vién One Harmony/ oHM Price: One Harmony member price.

OHM Price

410.000

280.000

440.000

220.000

610.000

240.000



